

2021 Horse Lessons

HORSEBACK RIDING LESSONS - APPLICATION & PERMISSION SLIP

- Lessons begin May 1 and continue through the summer horse show in August. A complete schedule is available at wildwoodranch.org.
- Lessons are available for children that are 10 years old and older (or will turn 10 in 2021).
- The program fee for the entire Spring / Summer Lessons is \$300 payable prior to the first lesson.

Fill out this complete form and mail with your \$25.00 registration fee to: Wildwood Ranch, 4909 Brophy Road, Howell, MI 48855. Phone: 855.550.2267. Fax: 517.548.7373. All fees are non-refundable.

The program fee should be paid prior to the first lesson. If you need to make payment arrangements, please call the camp office.

Name:	DI	hono: (1		
Address / City / State / Z		hone: (
Age:	Birthdate:		Boy: 🚨	Girl: [_
Medical Insurance Co.:			20y. –	O -	_
Policy Number:					
Previous Riding Experience:					
Any comments / information you feel we should know?					
Based on the recommendation of the Head Wrangler, I will be taking lessons at:					
	Elementary / Intermediate Leve	el: 9:00 AM	– 10:30 AM		
	Intermediate / Advanced Level	: 10:30 AM -	– 12:00 Noon		
	Beginner Level: 1:00 PM – 2:3				
Please Read and Sign Below: I hereby give my permission for my child named on this application to be involved in the Project Horse Program at Wildwood Ranch, a part of the Detroit Rescue Mission Ministries. I understand that horseback riding will be only at the times of scheduled supervision. I realize that there is always a potential for injury, and I will not hold Wildwood Ranch or any of its agents, responsible for such injury. I also give Wildwood Ranch and it's agents, permission to administer routine health and first aid care, and in an emergency, give permission to a licensed physician selected by Wildwood Ranch, to hospitalize, secure proper treatment, anesthesia or surgery for my child, named on this form. I understand that photographs or videos may be taken of my child during activities. I hereby give my permission for my child to be photographed and/ or videotaped and for such photos / videos to be used in Wildwood Ranch / Detroit Rescue Mission Ministries literature, website, or other type of promotional materials. WARNING: Under the Michigan equine activity liability act, an equine professional is not liable for an injury					
	ant in an equine activity resulting fro				
Parent Approval: I app	prove this application and agre	e to the ter	ms stated he	rein:	
Parent or Guardian Signa	ature:				
\ A (*) 1	ID I A 1000 D I D I	^	14 40055		